
B1

B2

BathL

O

DW

F

Ens

BL

Living

WM

S

WIR

3.0m x 3.6m

2.4m x 5.5m
3.2m x 3.5m

5.9m x 4.2m

3.3m x 2.6m
2.5m x 1.4m

3.6m x 
1.7m

P

S

N

levande.com.au/thecambridge

The floor and location plans shown are indicative only and 
not drawn to scale. Dimensions, areas, distances and 
configurations are estimates. All information is to the best 
of the knowledge and belief of Levande at the time of 
publication and subject to change. Levande does not accept 
any liability for loss or damage arising from any reliance 
on the information contained in this document. Printed 
September 2024. 

Bedrooms

Internal

Bathrooms

External Total

L

Details

Specifications

Apartments of this type

Key

Laundry F Fridge

Ens Ensuite O Oven

BL Balcony WIR Walk in robe

WG Winter garden P Pantry

SA Study area DW Dishwasher

S Storage cupboard WM Washing machine

5M0M
The Cambridge  |

2

15 m²

2 Bed Type 5

2

93 m² 109 m²

708

808

908

1008

1108

1208

1308

1408

1508

1608

1708

1808

1908


	Sheets
	170502_MKT_APP_L7_2 Bed Type 5_A3 - _


