

0M 5M



2 Bed Type 5

Details							
2 Bedrooms		2 Bathrooms		N			
Specifications							
93 m²		15 m²		109 m²			
Internal		External		Total			
Apartments of this type							
708	1	1308	1908				
808	1408						
908	1508						
1008	1608						
1108	1708						
1208	1	1808					

Key					
WG	Winter garden	Р	Pantry		
BL	Balcony	WIR	Walk in robe		
Ens	Ensuite	О	Oven		
L	Laundry	F	Fridge		
SA	Study area	DW	Dishwasher		
S	Storage cupboard	WM	Washing machine		

levande.com.au/thecambridge

The floor and location plans shown are indicative only and not drawn to scale. Dimensions, areas, distances and configurations are estimates. All information is to the best of the knowledge and belief of Levande at the time of publication and subject to change. Levande does not accept any liability for loss or damage arising from any reliance on the information contained in this document. Printed September 2024.

The Cambridge | LEVANDE